2016 Cymbal PRICE lIST
EURO
(aT/DE/lI/SK)
model No. Description Price €
SPlaSHES
b6S   6" Splash 88,00
b8S   8" Splash 118,00
b10S 10" Splash 128,00

CRaSHES
mS15mC 15" Medium Crash 175,00
mS16mC 16" Medium Crash 218,00
mS17mC 17" Medium Crash 238,00
mS18mC 18" Medium Crash 258,00
mS16HC 16" Heavy Crash 218,00
mS18HC 18" Heavy Crash 258,00
RIDES
mS20mR 20" Medium Ride 308,00
mS22mR 22" Medium Ride 378,00
mS20HR 20" Heavy Ride 308,00
SPlaSHES
SF8S   8" Splash 94,00
SF10S 10" Splash 109,00
CHINaS
SF16CH 16" China 218,00
SF18CH 18" China 258,00
SF20CH 20" China 308,00
HIHaTS
SF13mH 13" Medium Hihat, pair 288,00
SF14mH 14" Medium Hihat, pair 308,00
CRaSHES
SF16TC 16" Thin Crash 218,00
SF18TC 18" Thin Crash 258,00
SF14mC 14" Medium Crash 153,00
SF16mC 16" Medium Crash 218,00
SF17mC 17" Medium Crash 238,00
SF18mC 18" Medium Crash 258,00
SF16PC 16" Powerful Crash 218,00
SF18PC 18" Powerful  Crash 258,00
SF19PC 19" Powerful Crash 288,00
SF20PC 20" Powerful Crash 308,00
TRaSH CRaSHES
SF16TRC 16" Trash Crash 235,00
SF18TRC 18" Trash Crash 275,00
RIDES
SF20TR 20" Thin Ride 308,00
SF20mR 20" Medium Ride 308,00
SF20PR 20" Powerful Ride 308,00
SF22PR 22" Powerful Ride 378,00
model No. Description Price €
SPlaSHES
SC6S-b   6" Splash 77,00
SC8S-b   8" Splash 94,00
SC10S-b 10" Splash 109,00
SC12S-b 12" Splash 118,00
DISTORTION SPlaSH
SC12DS-b 12" Distortion Splash 138,00
PICCOlO TRaSH CHINaS
SC10PTRCH-b 10" Piccolo Trash China 118,00
SC12PTRCH-b 12" Piccolo Trash China 138,00
CHINaS
SC16CH-b 16" China 218,00
SC18CH-b 18" China 258,00
SC20CH-b 20" China 308,00
HIHaTS
SC13mH-b 13" Medium Hihat, pair 288,00
SC14mH-b 14" Medium Hihat, pair 308,00
SC14PH-b 14" Powerful Hihat, pair 308,00
SOUNDWaVE HIHaTS
SC14mSW-b 14" Medium Soundwave Hihat, pair 325,00
SC14PSW-b 14" Powerful Soundwave Hihat, pair 325,00
CRaSHES
SC16TC-b 16" Thin Crash 218,00
SC18TC-b 18" Thin Crash 258,00
SC14mC-b 14" Medium Crash 153,00
SC15mC-b 15" Medium Crash 175,00
SC16mC-b 16" Medium Crash 218,00
SC17mC-b 17" Medium Crash 238,00
SC18mC-b 18" Medium Crash 258,00
SC16PC-b 16" Powerful Crash 218,00
SC17PC-b 17" Powerful Crash 238,00
SC18PC-b 18" Powerful Crash 258,00
SC19PC-b 19" Powerful Crash 288,00
SC20PC-b 20" Powerful Crash 308,00
RIDES
SC20mR-b 20" Medium Ride 308,00
SC20PR-b 20" Powerful Ride 308,00
SC21PR-b 21" Powerful Ride 338,00
SC22PR-b 22" Powerful Ride 378,00
mEGa bEll RIDE
SC22mbR-b 22" Mega Bell Ride 378,00
ROCK SPlaSH
mb20-10RS-b 10" Rock Splash 129,00

C22mR 22" Medium Ride 229,00
C20PR 20" Powerful Ride 179,00
Cymbal SET
C141620 Classics Complete Cymbal Set
14" Medium Hihat
16" Medium Crash
20" Medium Ride
449,00
bEll
CC8b-b   8" Bell 79,00
SPlaSHES
CC8S-b   8" Splash 59,00
CC10S-b 10" Splash 69,00
CC12S-b 12" Splash 79,00
TRaSH SPlaSH
CC12TRS-b 12" Trash Splash 89,00
CHINaS
CC16CH-b 16" China 139,00
CC18CH-b 18" China 169,00
TRaSH CHINaS
CC16TRCH-b 16" Trash China 148,00
CC18TRCH-b 18" Trash China 178,00
6 | 2016 US cymbal PRIcE lIST
model No. Description Price €
HIHaTS
CC14mH-b 14" Medium Hihat, pair 215,00
CC15mH-b 15" Medium Hihat, pair 249,00
CC14PH-b 14" Powerful Hihat, pair 215,00
CRaSHES
CC14mC-b 14" Medium Crash 105,00
CC15mC-b 15" Medium Crash 119,00
CC16mC-b 16" Medium Crash 139,00
CC17mC-b 17" Medium Crash 154,00
CC18mC-b 18" Medium Crash 169,00
CC16PC-b 16" Powerful Crash 139,00
CC18PC-b 18" Powerful Crash 169,00
TRaSH CRaSHES
CC16TRC-b 16" Trash Crash 148,00
CC18TRC-b 18" Trash Crash 178,00
RIDES
CC20mR-b 20" Medium Ride 218,00
CC20PR-b 20" Powerful Ride 218,00
CC22PR-b 22" Powerful Ride 279,00

CC14EmH-b 14" Hihat, pair 215,00
CRaSHES
CC16EmC-b 16" Crash 139,00
CC17EmC-b 17" Crash 154,00
CC18EmC-b 18" Crash 169,00
CC19EmC-b 19" Crash 189,00
STaCK
CC16/18EmS-b 16"/18" Stack 285,00
RIDE
CC20EmR-b 20" Ride 218,00
EXTREmE mETal Cymbal SET
CC-Em480 14" Hihat, 18" Crash , 20" Ride 565,00
model No. Description Price €
FX HaTS
GX-8FXH   8" FX Hat, pair 148,00
GX-10FXH 10" FX Hat, pair 158,00
TRaSH HaT
GX-12/14TH 12"/14" Trash Hat, pair 178,00
CHINa CRaSHES
GX-15CHC-b 15" China Crash 188,00
GX-17CHC-b 17" China Crash 228,00
GX-19CHC-b 19" China Crash 279,00
DRUmbalS
GX-8Db   8" Drumbal 39,50
GX-10Db 10" Drumbal 42,00
SaFaRI HIHaT
GX-12SH 12" Safari Hihat, pair 149,00
SaFaRI CRaSH
GX-16SC 16" Safari Crash 128,00
SaFaRI RIDE
GX-18SR 18" Safari Ride 169,00
ElECTRO STaCKS
GX-8/10ES   8"/10" Electro Stack 119,00
GX-10/12ES 10"/12" Electro Stack 138,00
X-TREmE STaCK
GX-12/14XTS 12"/14" X-treme Stack 178,00
FIlTER CHINaS
GX-8FCH   8" Filter China 59,00
GX-10FCH 10" Filter China 67,00
GX-12FCH 12" Filter China 79,00
GX-14FCH 14" Filter China 99,00
GX-16FCH 16" Filter China 139,00
JINGlE FIlTER CHINaS
GX-10FCH-J 10" Jingle Filter China 69,90
GX-12FCH-J 12" Jingle Filter China 82,00
GX-14FCH-J 14" Jingle Filter China 99,00
CRaSHES
GX-16SyC 16" Synthetic Crash 139,00
GX-17KC 17" Kompressor Crash 148,00
GX-18KC 18" Kinetik Crash 165,00
SIGNal CRaSH/KlUb RIDE
GX-18SC 18" Signal Crash/Klub Ride 165,00
THE Rabb PaCK Cymbal SET
GX-12/16/18 12" Safari Hihat
16" Safari Crash
18" Safari Ride
FREE 8" Drumbal
388,00

model No. Description Price €
CRaSH-RIDE
mCS18CR 18" Crash-Ride 99,00
RIDE
mCS20mR 20" Medium Ride 124,00
Cymbal SET
mCS MCS Complete Cymbal Set
14" Medium Hihat
16" Medium Crash
20" Medium Ride
288,00
bEll
HCS8b   8" Bell 25,50
SPlaSHES
HCS8S   8" Splash 21,80
HCS10S 10" Splash 22,90
HCS12S 12" Splash 29,80
TRaSH CRaSH
HCS16TRC 16" Trash Crash 64,00
TRaSH STaCKS
HCS14TRS 14" Trash Stack 79,00
HCS16TRS 16" Trash Stack 109,00
CHINaS
HCS12CH 12" China 32,00
HCS14CH 14" China 39,50
HCS16CH 16" China 55,00
HCS18CH 18" China 65,00
HIHaTS
HCS13H 13" Hihat, pair 67,00
HCS14H 14" Hihat, pair 75,00
CRaSHES
HCS14C 14" Crash 38,50
HCS16C 16" Crash 53,00
HCS18C 18" Crash 65,00
HCS20C 20" Crash 79,00
CRaSH-RIDE
HCS18CR 18" Crash-Ride 65,00
RIDE
HCS20R 20" Ride 79,00
Cymbal SETS
HCS1416 HCS Basic Cymbal Set
14" Hihat
16" Crash